
5/8/2024

Dist New PUFL Trad Ren
888 

Transfers

2024 MBR 

To-Date

2024 

Quota
Quota (%)

3 385 918 6,338 242 7,883 7,909 99.67%
9 210 418 4,328 166 5,122 5,203 98.44%
5 347 929 7,283 113 8,672 8,898 97.46%
14 122 263 1,978 11 2,374 2,443 97.18%
1 220 744 5,807 40 6,811 7,041 96.73%
12 99 384 2,244 32 2,759 2,860 96.47%
13 154 342 2,913 16 3,425 3,585 95.54%
6 158 338 2,380 13 2,889 3,026 95.47%
2 112 580 3,698 18 4,408 4,623 95.35%
10 289 529 6,387 102 7,307 7,752 94.26%
11 106 405 2,940 18 3,469 3,684 94.16%
8 133 348 2,637 15 3,133 3,328 94.14%
4 347 816 6,445 19 7,627 8,219 92.80%
7 123 244 2,482 36 2,885 3,115 92.62%
99 16 302 2,380 0 2,698 3,083 87.51%

Totals 2,821 7,560 60,240 520 71,141 76,275 93.27%

69 3 164 2 238 0 0.31%

5/1/2024

Dist New PUFL Trad Ren
888 

Transfers

2024 MBR 

To-Date

2024 

Quota
Quota (%)

3 373 918 6,320 242 7,853 7,909 99.29%

9 205 417 4,301 166 5,089 5,203 97.81%

5 336 928 7,270 112 8,646 8,898 97.17%

1 217 744 5,797 40 6,798 7,041 96.55%

14 116 263 1,965 11 2,355 2,443 96.40%

12 94 384 2,236 31 2,745 2,860 95.98%

13 153 341 2,908 15 3,417 3,585 95.31%

2 107 580 3,697 18 4,402 4,623 95.22%

6 150 338 2,363 12 2,863 3,026 94.61%

8 131 348 2,637 15 3,131 3,328 94.08%

11 105 405 2,934 17 3,461 3,684 93.95%

10 286 529 6,363 102 7,280 7,752 93.91%

4 345 816 6,430 19 7,610 8,219 92.59%

7 120 244 2,475 36 2,875 3,115 92.30%

99 14 302 2,380 0 2,696 3,083 87.45%

Totals 2,752 7,557 60,076 518 70,903 76,275 92.96%

Differences From 

Previous Week

This Color is for Quota Posts by Sept 13, 2023

This Color is for Quota Posts by Nov 15, 2023

This Color is for Quota Posts by Jan 17, 2024

This Color is for Quota Post by March 31, 2024
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